Gap fraction

MC/Data

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bhbho

Gap fraction vs Qp for 70 < Pr < 90 4 < |Ay| < 5, Leading Jet
T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T T T T T T
— —e—

B — —+— Analysis

— —+— Analysis Alarlc_FlnalFS
- —— i
. -
me -
-
;‘I’ T T hd e e d d e e e d e e 'é
?‘ T ‘ L1 ‘ T ‘ L1 ‘ T ‘ L1 ‘ T ‘é
20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

0
o

3
=

1



